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Cost and Resource Use Project
The Relationship Between SDS Variables and Payment Outcomes
Webinar #1
May 21, 2015
2:00 PM ET - 4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Web Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?262682

Conference Telephone Numbers

Leader/Speaker Line: (888) 802-6696
(for NQF Staff/Committee Members)

Public/Participant: (877) 315-9042

2:00 PM

2:05 pm

2:10 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH

Brent Asplin, MD, MPH, (Co-Chair)

Lisa Latts, MD, MISPH, MBA, FACP, (Co-Chair)
Roll Call

Committee Discusses the Conceptual Relationship between SDS variables and
Payment Outcomes for Cost and Resource Measures

Public and Member Comment

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?262682

