

Cost and Resource Use Project The Relationship Between SDS Variables and Payment Outcomes Webinar #1 May 21, 2015 2:00 PM ET – 4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Web Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?262682

Conference Telephone Numbers

• Leader/Speaker Line: (888) 802-6696 (for NQF Staff/Committee Members)

• Public/Participant: (877) 315-9042

AGENDA

2:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH Brent Asplin, MD, MPH, (Co-Chair) Lisa Latts, MD, MSPH, MBA, FACP, (Co-Chair)
2:05 pm	Roll Call
2:10 pm	Committee Discusses the Conceptual Relationship between SDS variables and Payment Outcomes for Cost and Resource Measures
3:45 pm	Public and Member Comment
4:00 pm	Adjourn